Name
Linda
Rob
Ken
Shelly
Jason

Name
Brian
Hiroshi
Scott
Nick
Jonathan
James
David
Scott
Mark
Dan

lan
Stelios
Justin
Michael
Aaron
James

Number April
77
111
24
24L
71

Number April
666
301
555
175
731
136
778
720
125
260
275

2
577
918
499
193

200

200

90
110
30

130
20
50

160

70

May

May

June
130

200
160

June
200
110

70
20
19
160
50
18
90
30
17

130

2012 Season Results

Lotus Race Class

July August Sept 3
130 160 160
200 200 200
160
110
Lotus R-Tire Class
July August Sept 3
200 200 200
110 160 160
110 90
130 130
50 130
160
90
50 70
70
30 30
110
90
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Sept23 Oct 13 Total
130 200 160
160
200
200
Sept23 Oct 13 Total
200 200 200
160 90
160 130
130
130 110
70
110
160

1010
760
360
360
310

1200
790
650
520
469
320
270
228
210
190
187
160
130
110

90
70



Name
Alfonso
Colm
Charles
Scott
Michelle
Michael
Ed
Steven
Stelios
JEFFREY A.
Cliff

Ken
Dante
Terry
Gary
Justin

Name
David
Ben

Name
DAVID
Jere

Number April
337
y
17
617
675
75

36

265
154

190

71
903
577

Number April
371
321

Number April
225
235

2012 Season Results

Lotus Street Class

May June July August Sept 3 Sept23 Oct 13 Total
160 160 200 200 200 130 200 1120
200 200 160 160 160 200 160 160 1080
130 90 110 110 440
30 50 200 130 410
70 90 90 90 50 390
130 160 90 380
130 110 130 370
50 110 130 290
90 130 220
20 30 70 70 190
70 90 160
110 110
110 110
70 30 100
20 70 90
70 70

Lotus Classic Class
May June July August Sept 3 Sept23 Oct 13 Total
200 200 200 200 800
200 200 160 160 720

Lotus Open Class
May June July August Sept 3 Sept23 Oct 13 Total
160 200 200 560
200 200
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Name
Eric
Craig
Barry
Art
Praneil
Victor
Craig
Richard
Jonathan
Ben
Isaac
Andrew
Lee
James
Russell
Justin
Ivan
Smith
Joey
Shelly
Chanh-Duy
Eitan
Song
Howard
Carolyn

Number April

211
2
49
477
817
33
151
28
216
60

311
23
200
163
7777
10
286
140
24L
194
251
369
240
13

2012 Season Results

Open Class

May June July August Sept 3 Sept23 Oct 13 Total
200 200 130 90 50 160 200 110 1000
90 130 200 200 160 780
110 110 70 160 200 650
160 110 130 160 560
200 200 130 530
90 160 20 30 90 390
110 130 110 350
70 30 19 17 30 110 70 329
19 50 18 15 15 70 130 30 317
70 160 230
160 19 50 229
70 50 18 50 188
19 30 20 19 90 178
110 20 16 146
130 130
130 130
130 130
90 20 110
90 16 106
90 90
18 16 14 17 19 84
11 70 81
16 17 12 13 17 75
70 70
50 50
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Christian
Myly
Ovidiu
Nicholas
Catalin
Oliver
Mark
Alex
Gopal
Andrew
Simon
Nicholas
Callin
Ken
Chuck
Alexander
Erik

Neil
Dave
Tuuri

327
272

25

14
618
302
775
131
124

31

88
148
925

24
259
822
224
249
310
330

19

16
17

20
30

30
20

14

17

15

2012 Season Results

50

18

17

13

11
10
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14

16

12

20

15

18

16

50

18

50
50
36
36
35
35
30
30
29
20
18
18
17
16
16
14
13
12
11
10



